Loyal | EE126097/126150
  Bearing No. EE126097/126150
r 4,8 mm
d 244,475 mm
D 381 mm
T 79,375 mm
B 76,2 mm
C 57,15 mm
R 6,4 mm
a 87,5 mm
da 286 mm
Db 367 mm
Da 344 mm
db 261 mm
Weight 30,7 Kg
Size (mm) 244.475x381x79.375
Width (mm) 79,375
Bearing number EE126097/126150
Bore Diameter (mm) 244,475
Outer Diameter (mm) 381
Calculation factor (e) 0,52
Calculation factor (Y0) 0,64
Basic dynamic load
rating (C)
820 kN
Basic static load rating
(C0)
1540 kN
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1